UCE-NI 12kV 250A 292mm
1YMB333101M0002
Product ID 1YMB333101M0002
ABB Type Designation 1YMB333101M0002
EAN 5908270808256
Catalog Description UCE-NI 12kV 250A 292mm
Long Description IEC indoor fuse base for DIN fuse-links
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
OtherApplication
DIN fuse-links installationSuitable For
Ordering
UCE-NI 12kV 250A 292mmProduct Name
1YMB333101M0002Catalog Number
5908270808256EAN
NoMade To Order
1/21YMB333101M0002
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/16
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Poland (PL)Country of Origin
Dimensions
e=292mmFuse Size
DINFuse System
258 mmProduct Net Height
88 mmProduct Net Width
Technical
IEC 60282-1Standards
12 kVRated Voltage (Ur)
50 HzRated Frequency (f)
315 ARated Current (In)
3.3 kgProduct Net Weight
Medium Voltage Products and Systems  → Fuses  → Fuse-bases and Accessories
Categories
2/21YMB333101M0002
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/16